MP Biomedicals, LLC

mp=:o

29525 Fountain Parkway

Solon, Ohio 44139

Telephone: 440/337-1200
Toll Free: 800/854-0530

Certificate of Analysis

Fax: 440/337-1180
web: www.mpbio.com

Product Description: Sodium Deficient Diet, Based on AIN-76A
Catalog Number: 960363; 960364

Physical Description: Light Yellow Pellets

Lot: P1848
Formula: N/A Formula Weight: N/A
CAS #: N/A Storage: 2-8°C

Test

Specification

Result

Identity Test

Passes

Passes

Composition in 10 kg product

Ingredient

Casein Purified High Nitrogen
DL-Methionine

Sucrose

Corn Starch

Alphacel, Non-Nutritive Bulk
Corn Qil

Choline Bitartrate

AIN 76 Vitamin Mix
Menadione

Salt Mix

DiCalcium Phosphate
Potassium Chloride
Potassium Citrate
Potassium Sulfate
Magnesium Oxide
Manganese Carbonate
Ferric Citrate

Zinc Carbonate

Cupric Carbonate
Potassium lodate

Sodium Selenite

Chromium Potassium Sulfate
Powder Sugar

Expiration Date: 07/14/2019

Amount
2000 gm
30 gm
5000 gm
1500 gm
500 gm
500 gm
20 gm
100 gm
4.5 mg

175 gm
33.033 gm
28.557 gm
18.2 gm
8.4 gm
1.225gm
2.100 gm
0.560 gm
105 mg
3.5mg
3.5mg
193 mg
82.621 gm
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